Walker PTA meeting: Wednesday, October 10, 2018 @ 7:00pm
Location: Walker School

Agenda
Principal’s Announcements

Parent Questions/Comments
Teacher Announcements
Executive Committee Announcements
e Walkerfest Recap
e Spiritwear Update
Treasurer Update
Safety Patrol/Parking Update
Book Fair
New Business
Volunteer Needs
e Book Fair: https://volunteer.scholastic.com/#/experience/login/1j7thNnLS
e Teacher Conferences Potluck: (Login info: Coordinator Last Name: Sacluti, Password: walker)
0 Tuesday (Oct. 16™): https://www.perfectpotluck.com/QDVW7862
0 Wednesday (Oct. 17"): https://www.perfectpotluck.com/OWUC6848

e Walker ESSCA Serve Day: Thursday, Oct. 25", 6:30pm-9pm
e Dudes & Donuts: Fri, November 9", 8:15am-9am — Need around 5 people to help setup/serve/cleanup

Important Dates
e Coat Drive: Now through Oct. 31"
Fall Box Tops Drive: Now through Oct. 19th
Parent Teacher Conferences: Tues-Wed, October 16" & 17"
Book Fair: Tues-Wed, October 16th (4pm-8pm) & 17th (4pm-6:30pm)
Special Friend’s Day for Bookfair: Wed, October 17 during lunch/recess
Whole Foods 5% Day: Thurs, October 18th
No School: Fri, October 19th
PTA Council & D65 STEM/Literacy Curriculum Night: Wed, October 24th, 6:30-8pm
Coffee with Ms. Lumpkin: Fri, October 26™ 9am
Election Day, Tues, November 6™
Early Dismissal: Wed, November 7™ 12:05pm
Dudes & Donuts: Fri, November 9", 8:15am-9am
PTA Fall Harvest Dance: Sat, November 10", 6pm-8pm

Adjournment

Mark your calendars! Qur next meeting: Wednesday, November 14th at 7pm in Walker Cafeteria




